
TRADE WITH
100% PROFIT 

www.rpx.world



At RPX, we are a forward-thinking trading company specializing in the
dynamic world of Forex (foreign exchange) trading. Founded with a
commitment to excellence, innovation, and integrity, our mission is to
provide our clients and partners with access to global currency markets
and strategies designed for consistent performance and risk-managed
growth.

Trusted  platform combining trading and financial growth.
Empowering individuals through smart investment strategies.
Focused on wealth creation and community success.
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INVESTMENT
Minimum 10$ maximum Unlimited  
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DIRECT A/C PROFIT 
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A/C PROFIT SHARE
INCOME

LEVEL INCOME % DIRECT BUSINESS OPEN LEVEL

1 10% - -

2 5% - -

3 2.5%

$500 3-5 LEVEL4 1.5%

5 1%

6 1%

$1000 6-10 LEVEL7-8 0.75%

9-10 0.50%

11-15 0.25% $1500 11-15 LEVEL
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SR. NO. DIRECT BUSINESS STORNG LEG OTHER LEG TEAM BUSINESS INCOME DAYS TOTAL

1 $300 $1500 $1500 $3000 $5 60 $300

2 $500 $3500 $3500 $7000 $10 60 $600

3 $700 $7000 $7000 $14000 $25 60 $1500

4 $1000 $15000 $15000 $30000 $50 60 $3000

5 $1500 $30000 $30000 $60000 $100 60 $6000

6 $2000 $60000 $60000 $120000 $200 60 $12000

7 $2500 $125000 $125000 $250000 $400 60 $24000

8 $3000 $250000 $250000 $500000 $750 60 $45000

9 $5000 $500000 $500000 $1000000 $1500 60 $90000

10 $8000 $1000000 $1000000 $2000000 $2500 Life time Life time
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159,MULHOLLAND DRIVE HOLLYWOOD
BOWL, CA, LOS ANGELES,90077

OUR OFFICE LOCATED
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Roadmap
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WE WORKING ON UPCOMING NEW
AND ADVANCE THECHNOLOGIES. 

WHY CHOOSE US

100% SECURE
100% TRUSTED
EASY TO USE
BEST SERVICE'S 
BIG EARNING
BIG RETURN
AFFORDABLE JOINING
WITHDRAWAL WEEKLY
24/7 CUSTOMER SUPPORT www.rpx.world



RETOP-UP A/C
WORKING AND NON-WORKING
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Minimum Withdraw   - 10 $   
The principal amount will remain staked for 15 months, and there will be
no charges for withdrawing the principal after 15 months. 
In working income, trading income will be withdrawn every Friday and will
arrive in the wallet within 24 hours.
3x - retop-up A/c working and non-working
Income withdrawal charge - 10%
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Contact
Our Company

Address Company

Mail

159,MULHOLLAND DRIVE HOLLYWOOD BOWL, CA,
LOS ANGELES,90077

info@rpx.co.in
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